
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:25.71 10

2 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:19.12 8

3 KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:34.11 6

NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:28.95 10

2 KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:40.11 8

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:42.78 6

4 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 9:43.45 5

5 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:01.12 4

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jaydn JARMAN GRAIN VALLEY H 19.13 10

2 Claire MOSH ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.69 8

3 Cassidy REINSCH PLATTE COUNTY 21.93 6

4 Audrey KAWALEWICH NOTRE DAME DE 22.04 5

5 Alaeyah CHLEBORAD PLATTE COUNTY 22.34 4

6 Gianina DIMARTINO ST. PIUS X (KAN 25.71 3

Kendall JOHNSON PLATTE COUNTY DNS

Zoey MARSHALL NOTRE DAME DE DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Guya JALE PLATTE COUNTY 18.33 10

2 Christian LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 18.55 8

3 Jacob GRISHAM KEARNEY HIGH 20.29 6

4 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 20.34 5

5 Grant ARCHIBALD PLATTE COUNTY 20.56 4

6 Owen THORNSBERRY PLEASANT HILL 22.24 3

Kevin TAYLOR PLATTE COUNTY DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Shelby FLANIGAN KEARNEY HIGH 14.28  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Reagan FISHER GRAIN VALLEY H 14.47  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Emily MURPHY ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.72  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Jaidyn WEBB PLATTE COUNTY 14.80  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Makaila TRAYLOR NOTRE DAME DE 14.82  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 15.61  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 15.61  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.61  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 Natalie TROUNG ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.75  (NW) 1(2)

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Sidney FARR PLATTE COUNTY 15.87  (NW) 3(7)

11 Jenna LIDDLE PLATTE COUNTY 15.98  (NW) 1(3)

12 Michaela SCHMOHL KEARNEY HIGH 16.40  (NW) 2(2)

13 Kendall TORRES NOTRE DAME DE 16.55  (NW) 1(4)

14 Allison GRAY GRAIN VALLEY H 16.83  (NW) 3(8)

15 London PICKLO KEARNEY HIGH 17.07  (NW) 2(3)

16 Keya BUTLER GRAIN VALLEY H 17.08  (NW) 2(4)

17 Cecila WILLIAMS PLEASANT HILL 17.75  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 15.61

2 Natalie TROUNG ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.75

3 Jenna LIDDLE PLATTE COUNTY 15.98

4 Kendall TORRES NOTRE DAME DE 16.55

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.61

2 Michaela SCHMOHL KEARNEY HIGH 16.40

3 London PICKLO KEARNEY HIGH 17.07

4 Keya BUTLER GRAIN VALLEY H 17.08

5 Cecila WILLIAMS PLEASANT HILL 17.75

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Shelby FLANIGAN KEARNEY HIGH 14.28

2 Reagan FISHER GRAIN VALLEY H 14.47

3 Emily MURPHY ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.72

4 Jaidyn WEBB PLATTE COUNTY 14.80

5 Makaila TRAYLOR NOTRE DAME DE 14.82

6 Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 15.61

7 Sidney FARR PLATTE COUNTY 15.87

8 Allison GRAY GRAIN VALLEY H 16.83

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Dom KORYCKI GRAIN VALLEY H 12.20  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Jordan BURNETT PLATTE COUNTY 12.28  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 jacob CASCONE ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.73  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Conor LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 13.02  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Daniel STANSBURY KEARNEY HIGH 13.20  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 Quincy MOREAU PLATTE COUNTY 13.32  (NW) 3(4) 3

7 Riley STRICKLAND GRAIN VALLEY H 13.37  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 Ayden SCOTT KEARNEY HIGH 13.52  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 Coen NATTRASS ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.56  (NW) 3(5)

10 Austin PITZER OAK GROVE HIG 13.83  (NW) 2(3)

11 Brandon LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 14.05  (NW) 3(6)

12 Daniel SEYMOUR OAK GROVE HIG 14.41  (NW) 1(3)

13 Devin MCCLENAHAN PLEASANT HILL 14.49  (NW) 2(4)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 Logan HULSE OAK GROVE HIG 14.79  (NW) 2(5)

15 Zachary CARROLL SMITHVILLE HIG 14.95  (NW) 3(7)

16 Matthew BOYD PLEASANT HILL 15.45  (NW) 2(6)

17 Tucker BRYANT PLATTE COUNTY 20.66  (NW) 2(7)

Phillip St. John ST. JOHN ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 1

Nathan CHINN PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 2

Andrew HEIMSOTH KEARNEY HIGH DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 jacob CASCONE ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.73

2 Daniel STANSBURY KEARNEY HIGH 13.20

3 Daniel SEYMOUR OAK GROVE HIG 14.41

Phillip St. John ST. JOHN ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Riley STRICKLAND GRAIN VALLEY H 13.37

2 Ayden SCOTT KEARNEY HIGH 13.52

3 Austin PITZER OAK GROVE HIG 13.83

4 Devin MCCLENAHAN PLEASANT HILL 14.49

5 Logan HULSE OAK GROVE HIG 14.79

6 Matthew BOYD PLEASANT HILL 15.45

7 Tucker BRYANT PLATTE COUNTY 20.66

Nathan CHINN PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Dom KORYCKI GRAIN VALLEY H 12.20

2 Jordan BURNETT PLATTE COUNTY 12.28

3 Conor LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 13.02

4 Quincy MOREAU PLATTE COUNTY 13.32

5 Coen NATTRASS ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.56

6 Brandon LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 14.05

7 Zachary CARROLL SMITHVILLE HIG 14.95

Andrew HEIMSOTH KEARNEY HIGH DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:57.51 10

2 KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:03.81 8

3 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:06.31 6

4 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:11.17 5

5 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 2:12.61 4

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:41.34 10

2 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:45.09 8

3 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 1:50.57 6

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:58.31 5

KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) DQ

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Gabriella VALVERDE GRAIN VALLEY H 5:59.31 10

2 Kate LOVICK NOTRE DAME DE 6:30.62 8

3 Amelia KIDD PLATTE COUNTY 6:33.02 6

4 Lauren SHAW NOTRE DAME DE 6:33.32 5

5 Emma SMITH GRAIN VALLEY H 6:34.17 4

6 Tessa THOMPSON NOTRE DAME DE 6:34.57 3

7 Makenna BECKER KEARNEY HIGH 6:34.76 2

8 Keili STEVENS GRAIN VALLEY H 6:45.85 1

9 Avery NIX PLATTE COUNTY 7:04.74

10 Grace MCCOMMON PLEASANT HILL 7:04.99

11 Madison POWERS PLEASANT HILL 7:09.86

12 Norah AAGESEN PLATTE COUNTY 7:18.41

13 Delaney SHIELDS ST. PIUS X (KAN 7:18.78

14 Emelia PROUDFIT PLEASANT HILL 7:42.24

15 Sophia JOHNSON ST. PIUS X (KAN 7:53.15

Ellenora EVANS OAK GROVE HIG DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jackson WILLIAMS GRAIN VALLEY H 5:15.76 10

2 Aspyn HUTCHISON-NELSON PLATTE COUNTY 5:18.88 8

3 Jackson ELSEA KEARNEY HIGH 5:21.26 6

4 Logan MARCUM GRAIN VALLEY H 5:24.43 5

5 Gavin JENKS PLATTE COUNTY 5:24.95 4

6 Daniel CROSSETT ST. PIUS X (KAN 5:25.79 3

7 Trent HALLETT SMITHVILLE HIG 5:28.60 2

8 Ty SANDERS GRAIN VALLEY H 5:30.65 1

9 Trey CHAPMAN SMITHVILLE HIG 5:31.40

10 Grant HARDIN PLEASANT HILL 5:37.84

11 David SELLERS PLATTE COUNTY 5:55.56

12 Connor DODSON SMITHVILLE HIG 5:56.90

13 Kadan MARTINKO OAK GROVE HIG 6:00.30

14 Rowan RILEY PLEASANT HILL 7:07.29

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.32 10

2 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 58.82 8

3 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 59.97 6

4 KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:00.28 5

5 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 1:02.11 4
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#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.96 10

2 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.13 8

3 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 51.92 6

4 KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.49 5

5 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.71 4

6 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.19 3

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Reagan FISHER GRAIN VALLEY H 1:09.42 2(1) 10

2 Addy DAVIS KEARNEY HIGH 1:09.51 2(2) 8

3 Amaira PETERSON PLATTE COUNTY 1:11.05 1(1) 6

4 Alayna DOSTAL KEARNEY HIGH 1:11.30 2(3) 5

5 Emma REED PLATTE COUNTY 1:12.30 1(2) 4

6 Ava COONS ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:12.45 2(4) 3

7 Alaycia ROLLINS PLATTE COUNTY 1:13.12 1(3) 2

8 Abby PAYNE SMITHVILLE HIG 1:13.18 2(5) 1

9 Kaylee HOLT OAK GROVE HIG 1:15.47 1(4)

10 Lauren PARKER GRAIN VALLEY H 1:15.82 2(6)

11 Skylar HALL GRAIN VALLEY H 1:18.71 1(5)

12 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:20.92 1(6)

13 Avery MORGAN KEARNEY HIGH 1:25.66 2(7)

14 Mary LUECKNOTTE ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:31.30 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Amaira PETERSON PLATTE COUNTY 1:11.05

2 Emma REED PLATTE COUNTY 1:12.30

3 Alaycia ROLLINS PLATTE COUNTY 1:13.12

4 Kaylee HOLT OAK GROVE HIG 1:15.47

5 Skylar HALL GRAIN VALLEY H 1:18.71

6 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:20.92

7 Mary LUECKNOTTE ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:31.30

Section 2 of 2

1 Reagan FISHER GRAIN VALLEY H 1:09.42

2 Addy DAVIS KEARNEY HIGH 1:09.51

3 Alayna DOSTAL KEARNEY HIGH 1:11.30

4 Ava COONS ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:12.45

5 Abby PAYNE SMITHVILLE HIG 1:13.18

6 Lauren PARKER GRAIN VALLEY H 1:15.82

7 Avery MORGAN KEARNEY HIGH 1:25.66

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Joshua NELSON PLATTE COUNTY 55.32 3(1) 10

2 Landis JOHNSON KEARNEY HIGH 55.94 2(1) 8

#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Nathan ALLEN GRAIN VALLEY H 56.06 3(2) 6

4 jacob CASCONE ST. PIUS X (KAN 57.07 1(1) 5

5 Clynton STEWART OAK GROVE HIG 58.39 1(2) 4

6 Jack SCATTINI PLATTE COUNTY 58.51 3(3) 3

7 William LINCOLN KEARNEY HIGH 59.93 3(4) 2

8 Hayden HORNBOSTEL PLEASANT HILL 1:00.68 3(5) 1

9 Cole RINEHART OAK GROVE HIG 1:01.54 1(3)

10 Connor RHOADS PLATTE COUNTY 1:01.56 2(2)

11 Raif GRAHAM GRAIN VALLEY H 1:01.69 3(6)

12 Brandon LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 1:07.30 3(7)

13 Jackson CROUSE PLEASANT HILL 1:08.04 3(8)

14 Hall JASON ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:09.00 2(3)

15 Nathan TEITELBAUM PLEASANT HILL 1:14.72 2(4)

Holland GRAVES OAK GROVE HIG DNS 1

Kit MORGAN ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 jacob CASCONE ST. PIUS X (KAN 57.07

2 Clynton STEWART OAK GROVE HIG 58.39

3 Cole RINEHART OAK GROVE HIG 1:01.54

Holland GRAVES OAK GROVE HIG DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Landis JOHNSON KEARNEY HIGH 55.94

2 Connor RHOADS PLATTE COUNTY 1:01.56

3 Hall JASON ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:09.00

4 Nathan TEITELBAUM PLEASANT HILL 1:14.72

Kit MORGAN ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Joshua NELSON PLATTE COUNTY 55.32

2 Nathan ALLEN GRAIN VALLEY H 56.06

3 Jack SCATTINI PLATTE COUNTY 58.51

4 William LINCOLN KEARNEY HIGH 59.93

5 Hayden HORNBOSTEL PLEASANT HILL 1:00.68

6 Raif GRAHAM GRAIN VALLEY H 1:01.69

7 Brandon LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 1:07.30

8 Jackson CROUSE PLEASANT HILL 1:08.04

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Evelyn OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 52.63 2(1) 10

2 Mia RYAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 53.27 1(1) 8

3 Jaydn JARMAN GRAIN VALLEY H 55.33 2(2) 6

4 Ally MEYERS GRAIN VALLEY H 56.83 2(3) 5

5 Alaeyah CHLEBORAD PLATTE COUNTY 1:01.43 1(2) 4

6 Helaina WALD SMITHVILLE HIG 1:05.87 2(4) 3
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Cassidy REINSCH PLATTE COUNTY 1:05.97 1(3) 2

Kendall JOHNSON PLATTE COUNTY DNS 1

Grace BEELMAN NOTRE DAME DE DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mia RYAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 53.27

2 Alaeyah CHLEBORAD PLATTE COUNTY 1:01.43

3 Cassidy REINSCH PLATTE COUNTY 1:05.97

Kendall JOHNSON PLATTE COUNTY DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Evelyn OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 52.63

2 Jaydn JARMAN GRAIN VALLEY H 55.33

3 Ally MEYERS GRAIN VALLEY H 56.83

4 Helaina WALD SMITHVILLE HIG 1:05.87

Grace BEELMAN NOTRE DAME DE DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Christian LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 46.74 2(1) 10

2 Keaton WATERS GRAIN VALLEY H 47.18 2(2) 8

3 Jacob GRISHAM KEARNEY HIGH 47.35 2(3) 6

4 Guya JALE PLATTE COUNTY 47.40 2(4) 5

5 Cameron NISH KEARNEY HIGH 49.17 1(1) 4

6 Grant ARCHIBALD PLATTE COUNTY 49.40 2(5) 3

7 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 49.53 2(6) 2

8 Colbyn STRICKLAND SMITHVILLE HIG 52.29 1(2) 1

9 Tahlon HARDING KEARNEY HIGH 53.21 1(3)

10 Kevin TAYLOR PLATTE COUNTY 55.35 1(4)

Owen THORNSBERRY PLEASANT HILL DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Cameron NISH KEARNEY HIGH 49.17

2 Colbyn STRICKLAND SMITHVILLE HIG 52.29

3 Tahlon HARDING KEARNEY HIGH 53.21

4 Kevin TAYLOR PLATTE COUNTY 55.35

Owen THORNSBERRY PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Christian LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 46.74

2 Keaton WATERS GRAIN VALLEY H 47.18

3 Jacob GRISHAM KEARNEY HIGH 47.35

4 Guya JALE PLATTE COUNTY 47.40

5 Grant ARCHIBALD PLATTE COUNTY 49.40

6 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 49.53

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Liela MURPHY KEARNEY HIGH 2:46.65 10

2 Kayley BELL GRAIN VALLEY H 2:47.53 8

3 Kenadi BROWN PLATTE COUNTY 2:52.89 6

4 Kate LOVICK NOTRE DAME DE 2:57.17 5

5 Tessa THOMPSON NOTRE DAME DE 2:59.82 4

6 Lauren SHAW NOTRE DAME DE 3:04.78 3

7 Keili STEVENS GRAIN VALLEY H 3:06.98 2

8 Madison POWERS PLEASANT HILL 3:09.20 1

9 Kaylee HOLT OAK GROVE HIG 3:15.18

10 Ellenora EVANS OAK GROVE HIG 3:16.16

11 Alia INMAN KEARNEY HIGH 3:26.93

12 Maddie JONES GRAIN VALLEY H 3:31.88

13 Mary HUMISTON ST. PIUS X (KAN 4:32.25

Delaney SHIELDS ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Madalynn STUART PLEASANT HILL DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jacob ZINGERMAN KEARNEY HIGH 2:23.14 10

2 Anthony TALLEY PLATTE COUNTY 2:31.13 8

3 Cooper CERRA GRAIN VALLEY H 2:33.91 6

4 Elliott KNIGHT SMITHVILLE HIG 2:35.17 5

5 Ethan HUNTER ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:36.40 4

6 Cole RINEHART OAK GROVE HIG 2:42.16 3

7 Shaymus IRELAND GRAIN VALLEY H 2:46.39 2

8 Payton KENNEDY GRAIN VALLEY H 2:47.15 1

9 Hayden HORNBOSTEL PLEASANT HILL 2:48.61

10 Luke BAILEY KEARNEY HIGH 2:48.93

11 Connor DODSON SMITHVILLE HIG 2:49.31

12 Zacary WHEELER SMITHVILLE HIG 2:50.27

13 Rowan RILEY PLEASANT HILL 3:18.29

Joseph IBARRA-GUZMAN PLATTE COUNTY DNS

Holland GRAVES OAK GROVE HIG DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 28.71  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Izabella WEST GRAIN VALLEY H 29.31  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Shelby FLANIGAN KEARNEY HIGH 29.95  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Paxton MISEMER NOTRE DAME DE 29.99  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 Morgan HEARD GRAIN VALLEY H 30.98  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Emma REED PLATTE COUNTY 31.56  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 Reece GREGO ST. PIUS X (KAN 32.10  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 Amon NWODIKA ST. PIUS X (KAN 32.37  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 32.56  (NW) 3(6)

10 ClystieJo DETRICK PLATTE COUNTY 32.64  (NW) 3(7)
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 Abby PAYNE SMITHVILLE HIG 32.87  (NW) 2(1)

12 Morgan DARLING GRAIN VALLEY H 33.92  (NW) 2(2)

13 Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 34.37  (NW) 1(4)

14 Cecila WILLIAMS PLEASANT HILL 38.31  (NW) 2(3)

15 Michaela SCHMOHL KEARNEY HIGH 39.26  (NW) 2(4)

16 Uzonna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 39.27  (NW) 1(5)

17 London PICKLO KEARNEY HIGH 40.84  (NW) 2(5)

Mia DELAPIEDRA SMITHVILLE HIG DNS  (NW) 2

Tatianna MURRAY PLATTE COUNTY DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Paxton MISEMER NOTRE DAME DE 29.99

2 Reece GREGO ST. PIUS X (KAN 32.10

3 Amon NWODIKA ST. PIUS X (KAN 32.37

4 Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 34.37

5 Uzonna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 39.27

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Abby PAYNE SMITHVILLE HIG 32.87

2 Morgan DARLING GRAIN VALLEY H 33.92

3 Cecila WILLIAMS PLEASANT HILL 38.31

4 Michaela SCHMOHL KEARNEY HIGH 39.26

5 London PICKLO KEARNEY HIGH 40.84

Mia DELAPIEDRA SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 28.71

2 Izabella WEST GRAIN VALLEY H 29.31

3 Shelby FLANIGAN KEARNEY HIGH 29.95

4 Morgan HEARD GRAIN VALLEY H 30.98

5 Emma REED PLATTE COUNTY 31.56

6 Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 32.56

7 ClystieJo DETRICK PLATTE COUNTY 32.64

Tatianna MURRAY PLATTE COUNTY DNS

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Noah THURSTON KEARNEY HIGH 25.66  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 James SCHEWMAKER GRAIN VALLEY H 26.00  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Zay'Quan HALL PLATTE COUNTY 26.14  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Reece CHRISTOPHER PLATTE COUNTY 26.49  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Conor LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 27.18  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Braylon MCKINLEY-HARDEN GRAIN VALLEY H 27.49  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Anthony BURCH GRAIN VALLEY H 28.04  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 Owen TOTA SMITHVILLE HIG 28.17  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 Timothy TIERNEY KEARNEY HIGH 28.30  (NW) 2(2)

10 Randall FREELAND KEARNEY HIGH 28.61  (NW) 3(8)

#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 Austin PITZER OAK GROVE HIG 29.35  (NW) 1(1)

12 Jermaine FRAZIER PLATTE COUNTY 29.56  (NW) 1(2)

13 Ekene ANYANIKE ST. PIUS X (KAN 29.66  (NW) 1(3)

14 Devin MCCLENAHAN PLEASANT HILL 30.19  (NW) 2(3)

15 Octavious SORIANO ST. PIUS X (KAN 30.22  (NW) 1(4)

16 Daniel SEYMOUR OAK GROVE HIG 30.74  (NW) 1(5)

17 Zachary CARROLL SMITHVILLE HIG 31.15  (NW) 2(4)

18 Matthew BOYD PLEASANT HILL 32.17  (NW) 2(5)

Phillip St. John ST. JOHN ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 1

Hayden HORNBOSTEL PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Austin PITZER OAK GROVE HIG 29.35

2 Jermaine FRAZIER PLATTE COUNTY 29.56

3 Ekene ANYANIKE ST. PIUS X (KAN 29.66

4 Octavious SORIANO ST. PIUS X (KAN 30.22

5 Daniel SEYMOUR OAK GROVE HIG 30.74

Phillip St. John ST. JOHN ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Owen TOTA SMITHVILLE HIG 28.17

2 Timothy TIERNEY KEARNEY HIGH 28.30

3 Devin MCCLENAHAN PLEASANT HILL 30.19

4 Zachary CARROLL SMITHVILLE HIG 31.15

5 Matthew BOYD PLEASANT HILL 32.17

Hayden HORNBOSTEL PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Noah THURSTON KEARNEY HIGH 25.66

2 James SCHEWMAKER GRAIN VALLEY H 26.00

3 Zay'Quan HALL PLATTE COUNTY 26.14

4 Reece CHRISTOPHER PLATTE COUNTY 26.49

5 Conor LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 27.18

6 Braylon MCKINLEY-HARDEN GRAIN VALLEY H 27.49

7 Anthony BURCH GRAIN VALLEY H 28.04

8 Randall FREELAND KEARNEY HIGH 28.61

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 abby DELONG NOTRE DAME DE 13:16.45 10

2 Alaina VALVERDE GRAIN VALLEY H 13:43.07 8

3 Megan KELLEY NOTRE DAME DE 14:11.49 6

4 Alli KOEPKEY GRAIN VALLEY H 14:40.94 5

5 Avery NIX PLATTE COUNTY 15:04.60 4

6 Lauren WEIDT GRAIN VALLEY H 16:13.63 3
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#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Andrew JOHNSON PLATTE COUNTY 11:22.94 10

2 Adrian BOBZIEN GRAIN VALLEY H 11:58.70 8

3 Chris FOSSINGER GRAIN VALLEY H 12:08.23 6

4 Cole PEARCE GRAIN VALLEY H 12:42.81 5

5 JoeyÂ ENGLE SMITHVILLE HIG 12:44.28 4

6 Grant HARDIN PLEASANT HILL 12:44.92 3

Nathaniel KERSHAW SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:38.28 10

2 KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:01.76 8

3 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 5:05.16 6

4 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:09.14 5

NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:53.72 10

2 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:58.49 8

3 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 4:20.04 6

4 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:04.00 5

#25 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Madison HOYT PLATTE COUNTY 1.45m 10

2J Madison BOOS PLATTE COUNTY 1.35m 8

3J Harleigh POUNCIL GRAIN VALLEY H 1.30m 5.5

3J Mia DELAPIEDRA SMITHVILLE HIG 1.30m 5.5

5J Laney SILVERS PLATTE COUNTY 1.30m 4

6J Holly WEATHERFORD GRAIN VALLEY H 1.30m 3

7J Lauren MCDOUGALD NOTRE DAME DE 1.25m 2

8J Jada COOPER GRAIN VALLEY H 1.20m 1

9J Anna MCQUEENY NOTRE DAME DE 1.15m

Mia RYAN ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#26 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Cameron MANYAWU PLATTE COUNTY 1.60m 10

2J Dominic SPEARS PLATTE COUNTY 1.55m 8

3J Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.55m 6

4J Grant HARDIN PLEASANT HILL 1.50m 5

5J Christopher MORGAN PLATTE COUNTY 1.45m 4

6J Dylan CATRON KEARNEY HIGH 1.40m 3

Riley STRICKLAND GRAIN VALLEY H NH

#27 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Victoria GEDDES PLATTE COUNTY 2.31m 10

2J Halle HARSHMAN GRAIN VALLEY H 1.98m 8

3J Hailey NEMETH PLATTE COUNTY 1.98m 6

4J Aubree PESTANO SMITHVILLE HIG 1.82m 5

5J Morgan DARLING GRAIN VALLEY H 1.67m 4

6J Lillian FORD GRAIN VALLEY H 1.52m 3

7J Kallie HITZELBERGER PLATTE COUNTY 1.37m 2

Elyse HART SMITHVILLE HIG NH

Megan DENNEY SMITHVILLE HIG NH

#28 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Jacob TURMAN GRAIN VALLEY H 2.43m 10

2 Kevin TAYLOR PLATTE COUNTY 2.13m 8

2J Colbyn STRICKLAND SMITHVILLE HIG 2.13m 6

4J Owen TOTA SMITHVILLE HIG 1.98m 5

5J Jacob ZINGERMAN KEARNEY HIGH 1.82m 4

3J Taylor JAMES KEARNEY HIGH NH

Holland GRAVES OAK GROVE HIG DNS

#29 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Addy LYFORD GRAIN VALLEY H 4.29m  (NW) 10

2 Genesis EMMS PLATTE COUNTY 4.05m  (NW) 8

3 Emily MURPHY ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.04m  (NW) 6

4 Madison BOOS PLATTE COUNTY 4.02m  (NW) 5

5 Samantha HEINRICH GRAIN VALLEY H 4.01m  (NW) 4

6 Laney SILVERS PLATTE COUNTY 3.88m  (NW) 3

7 Casey HOOK SMITHVILLE HIG 3.85m  (NW) 2

8 Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 3.78m  (NW) 1

9 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 3.71m  (NW)

10 Jozlyn BATTIEST KEARNEY HIGH 3.67m  (NW)

11 Kaitlin BROWN KEARNEY HIGH 3.57m  (NW)

12 Abby PAYNE SMITHVILLE HIG 3.56m  (NW)

13 Grace MCCOMMON PLEASANT HILL 3.48m  (NW)

14 Amon NWODIKA ST. PIUS X (KAN 3.03m  (NW)

Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW)

Zoey MARSHALL NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW)

#30 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Anthony BURCH GRAIN VALLEY H 5.47m  (NW) 10

2 Zay'Quan HALL PLATTE COUNTY 5.35m  (NW) 8

3 Raif GRAHAM GRAIN VALLEY H 5.11m  (NW) 6

4 Thomas GUTHRIE PLATTE COUNTY 4.94m  (NW) 5

5 Gabe STORMENT GRAIN VALLEY H 4.56m  (NW) 4

6 Ekene ANYANIKE ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.37m  (NW) 3
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#30 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 Coen NATTRASS ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.35m  (NW) 2

8 Nash BROWN PLATTE COUNTY 4.31m  (NW) 1

9 Dominic CARTER KEARNEY HIGH 4.11m  (NW)

10 Tristan POTTEBAUM SMITHVILLE HIG 4.06m  (NW)

11 Owen THORNSBERRY PLEASANT HILL 4.02m  (NW)

12 Ezarihan STATEN OAK GROVE HIG 3.90m  (NW)

13 Dominic KNIGHT KEARNEY HIGH 3.33m  (NW)

14 Nathan TEITELBAUM PLEASANT HILL 3.03m  (NW)

Dylan CATRON KEARNEY HIGH DNS  (NW)

Alexander MYERS OAK GROVE HIG DNS  (NW)

Kadan MARTINKO OAK GROVE HIG FOUL  (NW)

Luke RICH SMITHVILLE HIG FOUL  (NW)

#31 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Samantha HEINRICH GRAIN VALLEY H 9.52m  (NW) 10

2 Madison HOYT PLATTE COUNTY 8.91m  (NW) 8

3 Jaidyn WEBB PLATTE COUNTY 8.87m  (NW) 6

4 Georgia KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE 8.43m  (NW) 5

5 Elisabeth HAMPL PLATTE COUNTY 8.40m  (NW) 4

6 Jozlyn BATTIEST KEARNEY HIGH 8.33m  (NW) 3

7 Reagan FISHER GRAIN VALLEY H 8.17m  (NW) 2

8 Mia DELAPIEDRA SMITHVILLE HIG 8.10m  (NW) 1

9 Grace MCCOMMON PLEASANT HILL 7.90m  (NW)

10 Casey HOOK SMITHVILLE HIG 7.64m  (NW)

Addy LYFORD GRAIN VALLEY H DNS  (NW)

#32 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Dominic SPEARS PLATTE COUNTY 11.81m  (NW) 10

2 Raif GRAHAM GRAIN VALLEY H 10.77m  (NW) 8

3 Cameron MANYAWU PLATTE COUNTY 10.67m  (NW) 6

4 Gabe STORMENT GRAIN VALLEY H 10.21m  (NW) 5

5 Nash BROWN PLATTE COUNTY 10.15m  (NW) 4

6 Braylon MCKINLEY-HARDEN GRAIN VALLEY H 9.74m  (NW) 3

7 Tristan POTTEBAUM SMITHVILLE HIG 9.63m  (NW) 2

8 Cohen JACOBS KEARNEY HIGH 9.30m  (NW) 1

9 Ezarihan STATEN OAK GROVE HIG 9.10m  (NW)

10 Luke RICH SMITHVILLE HIG 8.80m  (NW)

11 Kadan MARTINKO OAK GROVE HIG 8.72m  (NW)

Alexander MYERS OAK GROVE HIG DNS  (NW)

#33 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Sophia SAXTON NOTRE DAME DE 9.33m 3(1) 10

2 Phonecia LAMELL OAK GROVE HIG 9.32m 1(1) 8

3 Kellie OVERTURF GRAIN VALLEY H 9.27m 3(2) 6

#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 Alexis BATTLE GRAIN VALLEY H 9.15m 3(3) 5

5 Karli WEST SMITHVILLE HIG 8.14m 3(4) 4

6 Addison ANDREW KEARNEY HIGH 8.11m 2(1) 3

7 Samantha SINGLETON KEARNEY HIGH 8.00m 1(2) 2

8 Audrey KAWALEWICH NOTRE DAME DE 7.88m 3(5) 1

9 Jailyn HOUSE PLATTE COUNTY 7.64m 3(6)

9 Kiersten ROBBINS PLATTE COUNTY 7.64m 3(6)

11 Lizabeth LINDMARK OAK GROVE HIG 7.62m 2(2)

12 Tessa MCGEE PLATTE COUNTY 7.54m 3(8)

13 Christal COOPER ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.31m 2(3)

14 Jordan NELLIGAN OAK GROVE HIG 7.24m 1(3)

15 Mary CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.23m 2(4)

16 Elena SANCHEZ GRAIN VALLEY H 7.14m 2(5)

17 Kosisochukwu OKUAGU NOTRE DAME DE 7.04m 2(6)

18 Isabelle HALLER SMITHVILLE HIG 6.94m 2(7)

19 Angelica MATHEWS SMITHVILLE HIG 6.33m 1(4)

20 Raegan BEAMAN PLEASANT HILL 6.21m 1(5)

21 Abby DECKER ST. PIUS X (KAN 6.16m 1(6)

Alice PARKER KEARNEY HIGH DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Phonecia LAMELL OAK GROVE HIG 9.32m

2 Samantha SINGLETON KEARNEY HIGH 8.00m

3 Jordan NELLIGAN OAK GROVE HIG 7.24m

4 Angelica MATHEWS SMITHVILLE HIG 6.33m

5 Raegan BEAMAN PLEASANT HILL 6.21m

6 Abby DECKER ST. PIUS X (KAN 6.16m

Alice PARKER KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 Addison ANDREW KEARNEY HIGH 8.11m

2 Lizabeth LINDMARK OAK GROVE HIG 7.62m

3 Christal COOPER ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.31m

4 Mary CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.23m

5 Elena SANCHEZ GRAIN VALLEY H 7.14m

6 Kosisochukwu OKUAGU NOTRE DAME DE 7.04m

7 Isabelle HALLER SMITHVILLE HIG 6.94m

Flight 3 of 3

1 Sophia SAXTON NOTRE DAME DE 9.33m

2 Kellie OVERTURF GRAIN VALLEY H 9.27m

3 Alexis BATTLE GRAIN VALLEY H 9.15m

4 Karli WEST SMITHVILLE HIG 8.14m

5 Audrey KAWALEWICH NOTRE DAME DE 7.88m

6 Jailyn HOUSE PLATTE COUNTY 7.64m

6 Kiersten ROBBINS PLATTE COUNTY 7.64m
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#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 Tessa MCGEE PLATTE COUNTY 7.54m

#34 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jaisyn HOUSE PLATTE COUNTY 12.04m 3(1) 10

2 Lou ANTOS KEARNEY HIGH 11.16m 3(2) 8

3 Ethan SCHAAF GRAIN VALLEY H 11.07m 3(3) 6

4 Zach KIRK GRAIN VALLEY H 10.96m 1(1) 5

5 Marco GIL PLATTE COUNTY 10.85m 3(4) 4

6 Sawyer FARRIS GRAIN VALLEY H 10.43m 3(5) 3

7 Sage LUTZ PLATTE COUNTY 10.24m 3(6) 2

8 Garrett MATH PLEASANT HILL 9.85m 2(1) 1

9 River TORRES-BOWLIN ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.61m 2(2)

10 Logan HULSE OAK GROVE HIG 9.12m 1(2)

11 Noah MAKUNDI ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.08m 2(3)

12 William JENNINGS OAK GROVE HIG 9.06m 1(3)

12 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 9.06m 2(4)

14 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 9.05m 2(5)

15 Dylan BYRNE KEARNEY HIGH 8.40m 2(6)

16 Tyler ESTES SMITHVILLE HIG 8.33m 2(7)

17 Austin PITZER OAK GROVE HIG 8.22m 1(4)

18 Talan NICHOLAS PLEASANT HILL 8.14m 1(5)

19 Ben CARAGIT ST. PIUS X (KAN 8.01m 1(6)

20 RudyÂ MCMAHON SMITHVILLE HIG 7.79m 1(7)

21 Cameron MAYFIELD KEARNEY HIGH 7.46m 1(8)

Elias EARLEY GRAIN VALLEY H DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Zach KIRK GRAIN VALLEY H 10.96m

2 Logan HULSE OAK GROVE HIG 9.12m

3 William JENNINGS OAK GROVE HIG 9.06m

4 Austin PITZER OAK GROVE HIG 8.22m

5 Talan NICHOLAS PLEASANT HILL 8.14m

6 Ben CARAGIT ST. PIUS X (KAN 8.01m

7 RudyÂ MCMAHON SMITHVILLE HIG 7.79m

8 Cameron MAYFIELD KEARNEY HIGH 7.46m

Flight 2 of 3

1 Garrett MATH PLEASANT HILL 9.85m

2 River TORRES-BOWLIN ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.61m

3 Noah MAKUNDI ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.08m

4 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 9.06m

5 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 9.05m

6 Dylan BYRNE KEARNEY HIGH 8.40m

7 Tyler ESTES SMITHVILLE HIG 8.33m

Flight 3 of 3

#34 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jaisyn HOUSE PLATTE COUNTY 12.04m

2 Lou ANTOS KEARNEY HIGH 11.16m

3 Ethan SCHAAF GRAIN VALLEY H 11.07m

4 Marco GIL PLATTE COUNTY 10.85m

5 Sawyer FARRIS GRAIN VALLEY H 10.43m

6 Sage LUTZ PLATTE COUNTY 10.24m

Elias EARLEY GRAIN VALLEY H DNS

#35 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Phonecia LAMELL OAK GROVE HIG 26.29m 1(1) 10

2 Angelica MATHEWS SMITHVILLE HIG 26.15m 3(1) 8

3 Megan ZINGERMAN KEARNEY HIGH 25.70m 1(2) 6

4 Karli WEST SMITHVILLE HIG 24.63m 3(2) 5

5 Cambria PHILLIPS GRAIN VALLEY H 22.47m 3(3) 3.5

5 Lizabeth LINDMARK OAK GROVE HIG 22.47m 3(3) 3.5

7 Isabelle HALLER SMITHVILLE HIG 21.57m 3(5) 2

8 Takayla LAWSON PLATTE COUNTY 21.20m 3(6) 1

9 Elena SANCHEZ GRAIN VALLEY H 21.17m 3(7)

10 Alexis BATTLE GRAIN VALLEY H 20.70m 3(8)

11 Kiersten ROBBINS PLATTE COUNTY 19.65m 2(1)

12 Mary ROSS ST. PIUS X (KAN 19.29m 2(2)

13 Tessa MCGEE PLATTE COUNTY 19.11m 2(3)

14 Jordan NELLIGAN OAK GROVE HIG 19.10m 1(3)

15 Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE 18.94m 2(4)

16 Samantha SINGLETON KEARNEY HIGH 18.36m 1(4)

17 Raegan BEAMAN PLEASANT HILL 18.04m 2(5)

18 Addison ANDREW KEARNEY HIGH 17.34m 1(5)

19 Mary LUECKNOTTE ST. PIUS X (KAN 16.83m 1(6)

20 Chambry SPENCER ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.20m 1(7)

21 Katherine PORCH NOTRE DAME DE 14.80m 1(8)

Alice PARKER KEARNEY HIGH DNS 2

Iyanna COLEMAN NOTRE DAME DE DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Phonecia LAMELL OAK GROVE HIG 26.29m

2 Megan ZINGERMAN KEARNEY HIGH 25.70m

3 Jordan NELLIGAN OAK GROVE HIG 19.10m

4 Samantha SINGLETON KEARNEY HIGH 18.36m

5 Addison ANDREW KEARNEY HIGH 17.34m

6 Mary LUECKNOTTE ST. PIUS X (KAN 16.83m

7 Chambry SPENCER ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.20m

8 Katherine PORCH NOTRE DAME DE 14.80m

Flight 2 of 3

1 Kiersten ROBBINS PLATTE COUNTY 19.65m
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#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 Mary ROSS ST. PIUS X (KAN 19.29m

3 Tessa MCGEE PLATTE COUNTY 19.11m

4 Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE 18.94m

5 Raegan BEAMAN PLEASANT HILL 18.04m

Alice PARKER KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Iyanna COLEMAN NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 Angelica MATHEWS SMITHVILLE HIG 26.15m

2 Karli WEST SMITHVILLE HIG 24.63m

3 Cambria PHILLIPS GRAIN VALLEY H 22.47m

3 Lizabeth LINDMARK OAK GROVE HIG 22.47m

5 Isabelle HALLER SMITHVILLE HIG 21.57m

6 Takayla LAWSON PLATTE COUNTY 21.20m

7 Elena SANCHEZ GRAIN VALLEY H 21.17m

8 Alexis BATTLE GRAIN VALLEY H 20.70m

#36 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 31.50m 2(1) 10

2 Brody FULK PLATTE COUNTY 30.53m 3(1) 8

3 Sawyer FARRIS GRAIN VALLEY H 29.00m 3(2) 6

4 Braden PARKER PLATTE COUNTY 27.93m 3(3) 5

5 Marco GIL PLATTE COUNTY 27.55m 3(4) 4

6 Trent WEBER GRAIN VALLEY H 25.49m 3(5) 3

7 River TORRES-BOWLIN ST. PIUS X (KAN 25.29m 2(2) 2

8 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 25.23m 1(1) 1

9 Garrett MATH PLEASANT HILL 24.90m 2(3)

10 Noah MAKUNDI ST. PIUS X (KAN 24.65m 2(4)

11 Lou ANTOS KEARNEY HIGH 24.21m 3(6)

12 Ashton SAYLES KEARNEY HIGH 23.41m 1(2)

13 Zach KIRK GRAIN VALLEY H 23.25m 3(7)

14 William JENNINGS OAK GROVE HIG 22.67m 1(3)

15 Talan NICHOLAS PLEASANT HILL 22.21m 2(5)

16 William BAILEY SMITHVILLE HIG 21.85m 2(6)

17 Logan HULSE OAK GROVE HIG 20.51m 1(4)

18 RudyÂ MCMAHON SMITHVILLE HIG 18.18m 1(5)

19 Ethan PHILLIPS OAK GROVE HIG 17.31m 1(6)

20 Cameron MAYFIELD KEARNEY HIGH 15.34m 2(7)

Wyatt MATTHY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 25.23m

2 Ashton SAYLES KEARNEY HIGH 23.41m

3 William JENNINGS OAK GROVE HIG 22.67m

4 Logan HULSE OAK GROVE HIG 20.51m

#36 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 RudyÂ MCMAHON SMITHVILLE HIG 18.18m

6 Ethan PHILLIPS OAK GROVE HIG 17.31m

Wyatt MATTHY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 31.50m

2 River TORRES-BOWLIN ST. PIUS X (KAN 25.29m

3 Garrett MATH PLEASANT HILL 24.90m

4 Noah MAKUNDI ST. PIUS X (KAN 24.65m

5 Talan NICHOLAS PLEASANT HILL 22.21m

6 William BAILEY SMITHVILLE HIG 21.85m

7 Cameron MAYFIELD KEARNEY HIGH 15.34m

Flight 3 of 3

1 Brody FULK PLATTE COUNTY 30.53m

2 Sawyer FARRIS GRAIN VALLEY H 29.00m

3 Braden PARKER PLATTE COUNTY 27.93m

4 Marco GIL PLATTE COUNTY 27.55m

5 Trent WEBER GRAIN VALLEY H 25.49m

6 Lou ANTOS KEARNEY HIGH 24.21m

7 Zach KIRK GRAIN VALLEY H 23.25m

#37 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Kellie OVERTURF GRAIN VALLEY H 24.20m 2(1) 10

Cambria PHILLIPS GRAIN VALLEY H 21.25m 2(2) 8

Alexis BATTLE GRAIN VALLEY H 18.10m 2(3) 6

Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 16.38m 2(4) 5

Natalie TROUNG ST. PIUS X (KAN 16.19m 2(5) 4

Ellenora EVANS OAK GROVE HIG 16.05m 2(6) 3

Victoria GEDDES PLATTE COUNTY 16.00m 2(7) 2

Angelica MATHEWS SMITHVILLE HIG 15.97m 1(1) 1

Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE 15.96m 2(8)

Hannah Lee SOLOMON ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.61m 1(2)

Samantha SINGLETON KEARNEY HIGH 14.89m 1(3)

Anna PIERCE ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.58m 2(9)

Ashlee MCKINLEY PLATTE COUNTY 13.42m 1(4)

Maddison MILLER NOTRE DAME DE 12.97m 1(5)

Elyssa VALLES NOTRE DAME DE 12.87m 1(6)

Phonecia LAMELL OAK GROVE HIG DNS 1

Megan ZINGERMAN KEARNEY HIGH DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Angelica MATHEWS SMITHVILLE HIG 15.97m

2 Hannah Lee SOLOMON ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.61m

3 Samantha SINGLETON KEARNEY HIGH 14.89m

4 Ashlee MCKINLEY PLATTE COUNTY 13.42m
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#37 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 Maddison MILLER NOTRE DAME DE 12.97m

6 Elyssa VALLES NOTRE DAME DE 12.87m

Phonecia LAMELL OAK GROVE HIG DNS

Megan ZINGERMAN KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kellie OVERTURF GRAIN VALLEY H 24.20m

2 Cambria PHILLIPS GRAIN VALLEY H 21.25m

3 Alexis BATTLE GRAIN VALLEY H 18.10m

4 Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 16.38m

5 Natalie TROUNG ST. PIUS X (KAN 16.19m

6 Ellenora EVANS OAK GROVE HIG 16.05m

7 Victoria GEDDES PLATTE COUNTY 16.00m

8 Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE 15.96m

9 Anna PIERCE ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.58m

#38 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Brody FULK PLATTE COUNTY 36.69m 2(1) 10

2 Zach KIRK GRAIN VALLEY H 33.84m 2(2) 8

3 Jaydon WALLS PLATTE COUNTY 32.71m 2(3) 6

4 brayden BARKER PLATTE COUNTY 30.57m 2(4) 5

5 Austin PITZER OAK GROVE HIG 27.82m 1(1) 4

6 Wyatt MATTHY ST. PIUS X (KAN 27.72m 1(2) 3

7 Blake ROBINSON GRAIN VALLEY H 24.58m 2(5) 2

8 Carter DOWNING GRAIN VALLEY H 24.35m 1(3) 0.5

8 Jadyn CUNNINGHAM GRAIN VALLEY H 24.35m 2(6) 0.5

10 Logan HULSE OAK GROVE HIG 23.80m 1(4)

11 Clynton STEWART OAK GROVE HIG 23.62m 1(5)

11 Cameron MAYFIELD KEARNEY HIGH 23.62m 1(5)

13 Terrell LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 22.20m 2(7)

14 Benedict CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.15m 2(8)

15 RomanÂ MCCAULEY SMITHVILLE HIG 18.68m 1(7)

16 Gavin MITCHELL SMITHVILLE HIG 12.10m 1(8)

Dylan MONTES PLATTE COUNTY DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Austin PITZER OAK GROVE HIG 27.82m

2 Wyatt MATTHY ST. PIUS X (KAN 27.72m

3 Carter DOWNING GRAIN VALLEY H 24.35m

4 Logan HULSE OAK GROVE HIG 23.80m

5 Clynton STEWART OAK GROVE HIG 23.62m

5 Cameron MAYFIELD KEARNEY HIGH 23.62m

7 RomanÂ MCCAULEY SMITHVILLE HIG 18.68m

8 Gavin MITCHELL SMITHVILLE HIG 12.10m

Flight 2 of 2

#38 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Brody FULK PLATTE COUNTY 36.69m

2 Zach KIRK GRAIN VALLEY H 33.84m

3 Jaydon WALLS PLATTE COUNTY 32.71m

4 brayden BARKER PLATTE COUNTY 30.57m

5 Blake ROBINSON GRAIN VALLEY H 24.58m

6 Jadyn CUNNINGHAM GRAIN VALLEY H 24.35m

7 Terrell LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 22.20m

8 Benedict CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.15m

Dylan MONTES PLATTE COUNTY DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Platte County High School P20 232

2 Grain Valley High School G11 217

3 Kearney High School K01 96

4 Smithville High School S24 57

4 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 57

6 Pleasant Hill High School P22 27

7 Oak Grove High School O02 11

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grain Valley High School G11 221

2 Platte County High School P20 161

3 Notre Dame de Sion High School N38 109

4 Kearney High School K01 82

5 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 56

6 Smithville High School S24 41.5

7 Oak Grove High School O02 24.5

8 Pleasant Hill High School P22 1
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